
Venue Event Type Times Attendance Traffic flow Info

2/1/2020 Sat PEC Star of Texas Tattoo Arts Revival Show 11a-9p 3350 Flow

PEC Texas Roller Derby Performance 7p-10p 1200 hard start

LC Shen Yun Performance 2-4p 1800 (1214) hard start/exit

Performance 7-9p 1800 (1075) hard start/exit

2/2/2020 Sun PEC Star of Texas Tattoo Arts Revival Show 12-7p 3350 Flow

LC Shen Yun Performance 1-3p 1800 (1161) hard start/exit

2/5/2020 Wed PEC COA African American Heritage Network Luncheon 11a-1p 750 Hard start/exit

2/7/2020 Fri LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit

2/8/2020 Sat PEC Rodeo Austin Gala Show 6p-11p 2000 Hard Start

LC Symphony Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit

2/9/2020 Sun LC TEDx Youth Show 1-530p 1000 hard start/exit

2/12/2020 Wed PEC CoA Health Expo Expo 7-2p 1800 Flow

2/13/2020 Thu LC Ballet: Restless Hearts Invited Dress 730-930p 1800 hard start/exit

2/14/2020 Fri PEC Austin Marathon Expo Show 1-7p 7000 Heavy Flow

LC Ballet: Restless Hearts Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit

2/15/2020 Sat PEC Austin Marathon Expo Expo 10a-5p 7000 Heavy Flow

LC Ballet: Restless Hearts Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit

2/16/2020 Sun PEC Wekfest Austin (Car Show) Show 1-6p 3000 Heavy traffic 10am

LC Ballet: Restless Hearts Performance 3-5p 2400 hard start/exit

City Austin Marathon Parking 7a-2p 20000 hard start

2/17/2020 Mon LC Daniel Tiger's Neighborhood Performance 2-4p 2400 (584) hard start/exit

Performance 530-730p 2400 (714) hard start/exit

2/20/2020 Thu PEC AE Regional Science Fest Show 8a-10p 2000 Heavy traffic 7-11a

2/22/2020 Sat PEC AE Regional Science Fest Show 830a-5p 2000 hard start/exit

LC Symphony Pops Performance 8-10p 2400 hard start/exit

2/23/2020 Sun PEC AFNM Annual Camp Fair Show 12-4p 2150 Flow

2/24/2020 Mon LC Symphony YPC Performance 10-11a 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

Performance 1130a-1230p 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

2/25/2020 Tue PEC Texas Bar Exams Exams 8:30a-12p 1000 hard start/exit

LC Symphony YPC Performance 10-11a 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

Performance 1130a-1230p 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

2/26/2020 Wed PEC Texas Bar Exams Exams 8-1130a 1000 hard start

Exams 130-530p 1000 Hard exit

LC Symphony YPC Performance 10-11a 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

Performance 1130a-1230p 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

2/27/2020 Thu PEC Texas Bar Exams Exams 735a-12p 1000 hard start

Exams 130p-530p 1000 hard exit

LC Symphony YPC Performance 10-11a 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

Performance 1130a-1230p 2400 (busses) hard start/exit

2/29/2020 Sat PEC Texas Roller Derby Performance 7p-10p 1200 hard start

Austin Convention Center Department Traffic and Parking Plans

Riverside closed 9a-2p for school busses

Riverside closed 9a-2p for school busses

Riverside closed 9a-2p for school busses

Riverside closed 9a-2p for school busses


